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Gesamtleitung    Helmut Zöbl 
Waffenkontrolle   Egon Bauer 
Standaufsicht   Josef Benezeder 
Auswertung   Michael Rabengruber 
     Alois Scheibmayr 



Frauenklasse 1. 2. 3. 4. Erg. IZ
1 Kogler Marion Überackern 100 95 100 92 387

2 Dicker Martina Überackern 94 95 96 97 382

3 Anglberger Kerstin Überackern 97 95 96 93 381

4 Grassner Petra U. Schlierbach 96 94 96 94 380

5 Penn Maria Freistadt 96 93 98 91 378

6 Schwab Elke Freistadt 93 93 96 95 377

7 Lenzenweger Brigitte SK Vöest 94 93 94 96 377

8 Schmidinger Lisbeth SK Vöest 94 93 93 91 371

9 Stürmer Karin U. Schlierbach 96 92 91 88 367

10 König Nicole Überackern 93 92 86 95 366

11 Wottawa-Felbauer Doris HSV Steyr 90 96 88 90 364

12 Stark Christina SV Uttendorf 91 85 93 94 363

13 Steinmetz Petra Freistadt 81 83 92 90 346

14 Schrattenecker Andrea ASKÖ Ried 83 83 86 77 329

15 Fellner Manuela Überackern 77 80 84 85 326

Männerklasse 1. 2. 3. 4. Erg. IZ
1 Gruber Martin SK Vöest 98 99 98 99 394

2 Stark Michael SV Uttendorf 98 98 96 94 386

3 Hubinger Michael U. Schlierbach 96 97 95 95 383

4 Barth Florian SV Uttendorf 96 95 90 94 375

Senioren 1 1. 2. 3. 4. Erg. IZ
1 Öhlinger Ernst SC Offenhausen 98 96 98 94 386

2 Kamptner Wolfgang U. Naarn 94 99 97 95 385

3 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 95 95 95 95 380 10
4 Prammer Bernhard Ottsdorf 95 95 95 95 380 7
5 Scheibmayr Alois Aistersheim 97 96 93 91 377 11

6 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 95 96 91 95 377 7

7 Fraundorfer Franz U. Naarn 90 89 93 96 368

8 Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried 91 93 94 88 366

9 Bauer Egon SC Offenhausen 93 91 86 94 364

10 Glaser Helmuth HSV Steyr 92 90 89 90 361

11 Janko Hubert SR Timelkam 86 85 87 89 347

12 Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 85 86 81 87 339

Ergebnisse OÖ Meisterschaft 2019 LP 1 aufgelegt  Einzel



Senioren 2 1. 2. 3. 4. Erg. IZ
1 Benezeder Josef Aistersheim 97 98 97 100 392

2 Lemberger Ferdinand Aistersheim 96 97 98 96 387

3 Grill Manfred Bad Ischl 92 97 97 96 382

4 Paireder Eduard U. Naarn 93 97 93 96 379

5 Rainer Hubert Bad Ischl 94 95 94 95 378

6 Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 91 96 95 95 377

7 Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 93 96 95 92 376

8 Moser Hermann U. Schlierbach 95 95 90 95 375

9 Obert Stefan Ottsdorf 93 88 96 96 373

10 Schersch Willibald Ottsdorf 93 95 93 92 373

11 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 93 92 93 94 372

12 Sperrer Gerhard U. Schlierbach 93 94 93 91 371

13 DI Forsthuber Heinz HSV Linz 97 93 90 90 370

14 Plattner Leopold U. Schlierbach 92 91 91 94 368

15 Stelzer Kurt SK Vöest 88 89 90 92 359

16 Wallerstorfer Eduard ASKÖ Ried 89 92 88 90 359

17 Haslinger Gerhard Bad Ischl 91 90 84 90 355

18 Stocker Robert SG Puchheim 89 90 85 87 351

Senioren 3 1. 2. 3. 4. Erg. IZ
1 Klutsch Wilhelm U. Schlierbach 90 95 95 96 376

2 Nusime Hubert U. Naarn 94 94 94 93 375

3 Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 94 88 95 93 370

4 Kocmann Helmut PSV Linz 93 88 85 90 356

5 Maurer Ernst SG Puchheim 90 89 84 86 349



1 Lemberger Ferdinand Aistersheim 96 97 98 96 387
Benezeder Josef Aistersheim 97 98 97 100 392
Scheibmayr Alois Aistersheim 97 96 93 91 377

1.156

2 Anglberger Kerstin Überackern 97 95 96 93 381
Dicker Martina Überackern 94 95 96 97 382
Kogler Marion Überackern 100 95 100 92 387

1.150

3 Gruber Martin SK Vöest 98 99 98 99 394
Lenzenweger Brigitte SK Vöest 94 93 94 96 377
Schmidinger Lisbeth SK Vöest 94 93 93 91 371

1.142

4 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 95 96 91 95 377
Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 91 96 95 95 377
Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 95 95 95 95 380

1.134

5 Kamptner Wolfgang U. Naarn 94 99 97 95 385
Fraundorfer Franz U. Naarn 90 89 93 96 368
Paireder Eduard U. Naarn 93 97 93 96 379

1.132

6 Grassner Petra U. Schlierbach 96 94 96 94 380
Hubinger Michael U. Schlierbach 96 97 95 95 383
Plattner Leopold U. Schlierbach 92 91 91 94 368

1.131

7 Obert Stefan Ottsdorf 93 88 96 96 373
Prammer Bernhard Ottsdorf 95 95 95 95 380
Schersch Willibald Ottsdorf 93 95 93 92 373

1.126

8 Barth Florian SV Uttendorf 96 95 90 94 375
Stark Christina SV Uttendorf 91 85 93 94 363
Stark Michael SV Uttendorf 98 98 96 94 386

1.124
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9 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 93 92 93 94 372
Bauer Egon SC Offenhausen 93 91 86 94 364
Öhlinger Ernst SC Offenhausen 98 96 98 94 386

1.122

10 Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 93 96 95 92 376
DI Forsthuber Heinz HSV Linz 97 93 90 90 370
Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 94 88 95 93 370

1.116

11 Rainer Hubert Bad Ischl 94 95 94 95 378
Grill Manfred Bad Ischl 92 97 97 96 382
Haslinger Gerhard Bad Ischl 91 90 84 90 355

1.115

12 Stürmer Karin U. Schlierbach 96 92 91 88 367
Sperrer Gerhard U. Schlierbach 93 94 93 91 371
Klutsch Wilhelm U. Schlierbach 90 95 95 96 376

1.114

13 Penn Maria Freistadt 96 93 98 91 378
Schwab Elke Freistadt 93 93 96 95 377
Steinmetz Petra Freistadt 81 83 92 90 346

1.101

14 Wallerstorfer Eduard ASKÖ Ried 89 92 92 91 364
Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried 91 93 94 88 366
Schrattenecker Andrea ASKÖ Ried 83 83 86 77 329

1.059




